
2006 U.S. Open
West Lafayette, IN

Event 11
30 NOV 2006

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:50.82 Germany Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006GER
AR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:09.42 United States 3 DEC 1985USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  1/ 4:
1. Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA  8:53.555

 2:10.82 2:10.82 1:37.59 1:04.56   31.1789GABERT Stephanie
 4:21.76 2:10.94 1:36.86 1:02.88   30.0789SHIUMURA Anju
 6:33.27 2:11.51 1:38.31 1:04.67   31.2189STACHOWSKI Alyssa
 8:53.55 2:20.28 1:44.85 1:08.30   32.0892LEE Angela

2. Rockwood Swim Club A RSCAOZ  9:08.35    14.804
 2:13.07 2:13.07 1:38.32 1:03.58   30.4289MILLER Cory
 4:29.44 2:16.37 1:41.43 1:05.23   30.4390MASTERS Amanda
 6:50.79 2:21.35 1:44.61 1:07.62   31.7289GROTT Kristin
 9:08.35 2:17.56 1:43.19 1:06.99   31.9291SPENCER Haley

3. St Charles Swim Team A SCSTIL  9:08.51    14.963
 2:15.89 2:15.89 1:40.73 1:05.65   31.0689DESORMEY Claire
 4:37.40 2:21.51 1:44.85 1:07.61   31.6890TAVIERNE Elisabeth
 6:53.02 2:15.62 1:40.58 1:05.13   30.2192CHOKRAN Angie
 9:08.51 2:15.49 1:41.37 1:05.87   30.5489REYNOLDS Taylor
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Timed Final
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WR  7:50.82 Germany Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006GER
AR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
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Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  2/ 4:
1. Team Mexico A MEX  8:39.954

 2:08.81 2:08.81 1:35.29 1:02.26   29.6992ALVARADO Mariana
 4:19.09 2:10.28 1:37.29 1:04.24   31.2090CASTANEDA Patricia
 6:33.44 2:14.35 1:40.62 1:05.73   31.4391ARCINIEGA Paulina
 8:39.95 2:06.51 1:34.35 1:01.86   29.5387ESCOBAR Susanna

2. City Of Charleston Souther A SMRTSC  8:40.92     0.973
 2:07.32 2:07.32 1:34.40 1:01.74   29.4490OLSON Lindsey
 4:18.61 2:11.29 1:37.97 1:03.64   29.4092MOORE Lindsay
 6:30.26 2:11.65 1:38.25 1:04.37   30.6692KLUTTZ Samantha
 8:40.92 2:10.66 1:36.23 1:02.12   28.7689MOTSINGER Katy

3. Patriot Aquatic Club A PAC-IL  8:42.93     2.985
 2:09.61 2:09.61 1:36.84 1:03.17   30.1589VANLIESHOUT Martha
 4:23.72 2:14.11 1:39.99 1:05.13   31.2289O’BRIEN Maggie
 6:35.84 2:12.12 1:38.50 1:04.26   30.5188THOMPSON Megan
 8:42.93 2:07.09 1:34.38 1:01.39   28.9589SZOSTAK Francie

4. University Of Notre Dame S B UND-IN  8:43.20     3.257
 2:10.85 2:10.85 1:37.15 1:03.28   30.5787SHANATA Zeina
 4:21.51 2:10.66 1:36.93 1:03.46   30.6584JOHNSON Ellen
 6:33.28 2:11.77 1:38.36 1:04.00   30.0887GODFREY Mary Grace
 8:43.20 2:09.92 1:36.12 1:02.03   29.2385GROVE Rebecca

5. University Of Louisville A UOFLKY  8:43.55     3.606
 2:07.64 2:07.64 1:35.19 1:02.33   29.9587VANWINKLE Leslie
 4:21.28 2:13.64 1:39.84 1:05.31   31.1087SCHIMENTI Jenny
 6:33.03 2:11.75 1:37.13 1:02.97   29.9688HALET Elizabeth
 8:43.55 2:10.52 1:37.29 1:03.27   30.4088HENLEBEN Amanda

6. University Of Connecticut A UCONCT  8:53.98    14.032
 2:13.02 2:13.02 1:38.42 1:03.72   30.4887SANDERS Danielle
 4:28.61 2:15.59 1:40.87 1:05.08   30.2286DEVINNEY Katie
 6:40.29 2:11.68 1:37.20 1:02.84   29.5487SHELPS Lisa
 8:53.98 2:13.69 1:39.37 1:04.85   31.0085KEARNS Sarah

7. Miami Swimming A MS-FG  8:56.95    17.001
 2:17.82 2:17.82 1:41.58 1:05.69   31.3089TILMAN Laura
 4:30.55 2:12.73 1:38.22 1:02.99   29.3789SELTS Brittany
 6:45.49 2:14.94 1:40.38 1:05.16   30.6792ROSENTHAL Maddy
 8:56.95 2:11.46 1:37.16 1:02.65   29.4090BURGOS Monica

8. Ithaca Aquatics Club A ITACNI  9:02.67    22.728
 2:18.75 2:18.75 1:42.96 1:06.92   31.4091NORBERG Lindsey
 4:32.82 2:14.07 1:39.47 1:04.25   30.6691GARDNER Kailey
 6:51.80 2:18.98 1:43.17 1:06.42   30.6890TODHUNTER Logan
 9:02.67 2:10.87 1:36.42 1:01.75   28.9089PECK Emily
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HEAT  3/ 4:
1. University Of Florida A UF-FL  8:31.353

 2:06.41 2:06.41 1:34.38 1:02.05   30.0787GUENTHNER Laurabeth
 4:16.32 2:09.91 1:36.45 1:02.76   30.1485LARSON Kim
 6:24.61 2:08.29 1:35.62 1:02.25   29.7585CARUSONE Ashley
 8:31.35 2:06.74 1:34.78 1:01.95   29.5387COTA Stephanie

2. University Of Alabama A UA-SE  8:31.88     0.532
 2:07.02 2:07.02 1:34.98 1:01.70   29.6885DEGIOVANNI Agustina
 4:13.58 2:06.56 1:34.42 1:01.99   29.8282BASSINO Melina
 6:24.68 2:11.10 1:37.84 1:03.49   30.3588ROBERTS Nicole
 8:31.88 2:07.20 1:35.08 1:02.15   29.3986SPARKS Erin

3. Sarasota Ymca Sharks A SYS-FL  8:36.29     4.945
 2:06.16 2:06.16 1:33.57 1:01.10   29.6484MAGLICH Nicole
 4:14.94 2:08.78 1:36.47 1:03.30   30.5790SHOWALTER Corinne
 6:24.18 2:09.24 1:36.82 1:03.37   30.5388LARGO Ashley
 8:36.29 2:12.11 1:38.25 1:03.69   30.2990COLLINS Blair

4. Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ  8:38.06     6.717
 2:09.24 2:09.24 1:36.10 1:02.51   30.2990STEENVOORDEN Ashley
 4:18.41 2:09.17 1:35.85 1:02.40   29.9690STEENVOORDEN Kristen
 6:28.22 2:09.81 1:36.05 1:02.43   29.8990HETZEL Alexa
 8:38.06 2:09.84 1:36.87 1:03.15   30.0990FELTRIN Veronica

5. Pine Crest School A PCS-FG  8:40.14     8.791
 2:08.14 2:08.14 1:35.81 1:02.54   30.2692DEVENUTO Siena
 4:18.76 2:10.62 1:37.12 1:03.01   29.8689ATKINSON Brooke
 6:30.06 2:11.30 1:36.98 1:02.56   29.6992AIELLO Rebecca
 8:40.14 2:10.08 1:36.53 1:02.49   29.2690EISENRING Stephanie

6. Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  8:41.42    10.074
 2:08.09 2:08.09 1:34.79 1:02.10   29.9689ROTH Lauren
 4:16.20 2:08.11 1:35.89 1:02.39   29.7190WEICKGENANT Catia
 6:32.28 2:16.08 1:42.01 1:06.99   31.6990BECK Spindrift
 8:41.42 2:09.14 1:36.30 1:02.45   29.4088MONROE Meredith

7. City Of Plano Swimmers, In A COPSNT  8:53.37    22.026
 2:11.12 2:11.12 1:37.62 1:03.82   30.3489KUHLKE Kellyn
 4:25.05 2:13.93 1:39.52 1:04.55   30.0390GILSON Kristen
 6:40.41 2:15.36 1:39.88 1:04.68   30.1189SANFORD Ali
 8:53.37 2:12.96 1:38.03 1:02.95   29.6890REHRING Jaclin

Purdue University B PUR-IN   DSQ8
 2:08.47 2:08.47 1:34.89 1:01.68   29.3485HENTSCHEL Susan
 4:21.08 2:12.61 1:37.47 1:02.57   29.6788HENNINGER Leah
 6:30.88 2:09.80 1:36.50 1:02.79   29.6285LAPINSKAS Christina

86GRACE Shannon
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HEAT  4/ 4:
1. U B C Dolphins A UBCD  8:16.403

 2:04.06 2:04.06 1:31.95 1:00.21   29.0882COLLINS Elizabeth
 4:07.56 2:03.50 1:32.21 1:00.58   29.0788REIMER Brittany
 6:12.55 2:04.99 1:33.54 1:01.53   29.6780HUNKS Tanya
 8:16.40 2:03.85 1:32.05 1:00.27   28.9588BEAUDRY Maya

2. Auburn University Swim Tea A AU-SE  8:18.47     2.074
 2:04.48 2:04.48 1:32.39 1:00.20   28.6488OHLGREN Ava
 4:09.15 2:04.67 1:33.03 1:00.58   28.8585KUKORS Emily
 6:13.90 2:04.75 1:33.03 1:00.94   29.3985PEIRSOL Hayley
 8:18.47 2:04.57 1:32.28   59.94   28.5485BINDER Adrienne

3. North Baltimore Aquatic Cl A NBACMD  8:20.86     4.461
 2:05.68 2:05.68 1:34.20 1:01.13   29.3990GROOME Kirsten
 4:12.80 2:07.12 1:35.10 1:02.08   29.3391STAUB Andrea
 6:21.62 2:08.82 1:35.74 1:02.56   30.1589BARNES Allison
 8:20.86 1:59.24 1:28.76   58.10   27.9189HOFF Katie

4. Bolles School Sharks A BSS-FL  8:23.56     7.168
 2:07.04 2:07.04 1:34.84 1:01.76   29.9290VANDERPOOL-WALLACE Anna
 4:13.97 2:06.93 1:34.54 1:01.79   29.5189CASEY Katie
 6:17.02 2:03.05 1:32.71 1:00.48   28.5989GEARY Caitlin
 8:23.56 2:06.54 1:33.71 1:00.88   28.5990RICHMOND Tori

5. University Of Florida B UF-FL  8:25.28     8.886
 2:05.01 2:05.01 1:33.37 1:01.41   29.7485PIKE Natalie
 4:11.05 2:06.04 1:33.07 1:00.22   28.5186BURCKLE Caroline
 6:17.79 2:06.74 1:33.71 1:00.85   28.4988KEMP Elizabeth
 8:25.28 2:07.49 1:34.31 1:01.42   29.3285RETRUM Carmen

6. Club Wolverine A CW-MI  8:28.71    12.315
 2:05.18 2:05.18 1:33.20 1:00.87   29.6590KOSELKA Liz
 4:17.00 2:11.82 1:37.03 1:01.95   29.1889WOODS Adrienne
 6:24.28 2:07.28 1:34.54 1:01.59   29.5090COLE Kristyne
 8:28.71 2:04.43 1:31.81 1:00.28   28.6190SCHMITT Allison

7. University Of Notre Dame S A UND-IN  8:31.93    15.537
 2:07.97 2:07.97 1:35.07 1:01.57   29.4787RIGGINS Christa
 4:17.60 2:09.63 1:35.77 1:02.01   29.1287EDGELL Ashlee
 6:25.33 2:07.73 1:34.74 1:01.72   29.3488FARRELL Megan
 8:31.93 2:06.60 1:34.19 1:01.27   29.2285CARROLL Katie

8. Auburn University Swim Tea B AU-SE  8:35.41    19.012
 2:08.09 2:08.09 1:35.31 1:02.25   30.0088BIRD Maggie
 4:17.23 2:09.14 1:35.81 1:01.52   28.7686DENBY Kara
 6:26.60 2:09.37 1:35.98 1:02.08   29.6087EWING Emile
 8:35.41 2:08.81 1:36.14 1:02.97   30.3487HASER Chelsea
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